
A) LARGE BANNER/ BILLBOARD / UNI POLE - Flexible Vinyl 1200 DPI (UV)
(RM) / sq ft

I) (440g) - Max size: 3000 sqf per banner 1.80
II) Extra height vinyl (Material size : 4M /  5M) 2.00

III) (440g) - Block out vinyl (Base: black color) 2.00
(Material size : 8 ½’ & 10 ½’)

B) BUNTING - Flexible Vinyl  (300g) 1200 DPI (UV)
(Size: (W) 2' / 3' / 4'   x  (H) 5' / 6' / 7' / 8') (RM) / sq ft
20 sq ft and above 1.00

C) BANNER - Flexible Vinyl  (300g) - (Height x Width) 1200 DPI (UV)
(Size (H) : 33"/ 45"/ 57"/ 69"/ 93"/ 117" ) (RM) / sq ft
20 sq ft and above 1.20

D) MESH VINYL 1200 DPI (UV)
(Material size : Height 126") (RM) / sq ft
50 sq ft and above 2.70

ADDITIONAL CHARGES :
a) Large Banner/ Billboard/ Uni Pole -  Flexible Vinyl ** Waste material charges (Vinyl)

** Add eyelets all around RM 0.20 / eyelet   I )  440g block out Vinyl RM 0.50 / sq ft
** With 6 mm rope RM 0.40 / foot run   II )  Extra height Vinyl RM 0.60 / sq ft
** With 10 mm rope RM 0.60 / foot run

b) Bunting  - Flexible Vinyl  : (Size : 2' / 3' / 4'  x   5' / 6' / 7' / 8')
** Other Size add : RM 0.20 / sq ft
** With 2' x 3/4" x 1" Wood (Top & Bottom) RM 0.60 / Bunting (Nett)
** With 3' x 3/4" x 1" Wood (Top & Bottom) RM 0.90 / Bunting (Nett)
** With 2' x 22 mm or 10 mm Ø PVC Pipe (Top & Bottom) RM 3.00 / Bunting (Nett)
** With 1" - 2.5" Pocket (Top & Bottom) only RM 1.00 / Bunting (Nett)
** With White Space up to 3" (Top & Bottom) only FOC
** With White Space above 3" - 6" max (Top & Bottom) only RM 0.60 / Bunting
** Use 440G vinyl add RM 0.50 / sq ft

c) Banner - Flexible Vinyl  (Size (H) :34"/46"/58"/70"/94"/118")
** Other Size add : RM0.20 / sq ft
** With rope (length: 6') and eyelets (Max 6pcs) FOC
** 4 mm rope extra length add RM 0.30 / foot run
** Add eyelets all around RM 0.20 / eyelet
** With 2" - 4" White border all around RM 0.30 / sq ft
** With White border @ above 4" all round Charge as large banner price
** With Pocket all around Charge as large banner price
** Use 440G vinyl add RM 0.50 / sq ft

d) Mesh Vinyl
** Waste material charges RM 0.70 / sq ft

** Add eyelets all around RM 0.20 / eyelet
** With 10 mm rope RM 0.60 / foot run

Remarks : 1) Our company will not responsible any costs related the claimed replacement inkjet product.
2)  Color Durability : 6 - 18 months
3) Scanning charges minimum RM20.00 per artwork
4) Additional retouching on artwork provided will be charges @ RM 1.00/ Min, Minimum = 15min
5) Extra artwork charges, above 10 designs @  RM 3.00/ Design

PRICE ABOVE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE
 ** Price above exclude SST.  SST is subject to applicable.

  FRONTLIT -  UV INK
                                   (with effect from 1-10-2021)

INKJET PRICE LIST  - (Revised 1-10-2021)Frontlit - UV Ink A



(A) FRONTLIT STICKER

1) INDOOR -  WHITE / CLEAR M-ONE M-ONE 3M IJ-15 3M IJ-15
1200 DPI (UV) 1200 DPI (Latex) 1200 DPI (UV) 1200 DPI (Latex)

(Without Lamination) (Without Lamination) (Without Lamination) (Without Lamination)

10 sq ft and above  (Matt White)  (Glossy White)  (Matt White/ Glossy Clear)  (Glossy White/ Glossy Clear)

(RM) / sq ft (RM) / sq ft (RM) / sq ft (RM) / sq ft
2.00 2.50 2.40 2.70

2) OUTDOOR -  WHITE / CLEAR M-ONE / NAR M-ONE / NAR
1200 DPI (UV) 1200 DPI (Latex)

(Without Lamination) (Without Lamination)
 (Glossy White/ Glossy

Clear)
 (Glossy White/ Glossy

Clear)

10 sq ft and above (RM) / sq ft (RM) / sq ft

2.50 2.80

(B) BACKLIT STICKER
M-ONE / NAR M-ONE / NAR
1200  DPI (UV) 1200 DPI (UV)

1) OUTDOOR -  WHITE / CLEAR
(Without Lamination)

(Color + White + Color)

Glossy Clear /
Backlit White Only
(For Day/ Night use)

Double Density Three Layer Print
10 sq ft and above

(RM) / sq ft (RM) / sq ft
3.10 4.00

ADDITIONAL CHARGES :
** Indoor Lamination - With Gloss & Matt Clear Lamination  add : RM 0.80 / sq ft
** Indoor Lamination - With White Lamination  add : RM 1.20 / sq ft
** Outdoor Lamination -  Gloss / Matt Clear Lamination add : RM 1.20/ sq ft
** 1200 Dpi UV with White Ink add RM 1.20/ sq ft
** Waste material charges  for Gloss/ Matt White & Lamination Gloss/ Clear (Indoor) RM 0.40 / sq ft

** Waste material charges  for Gloss/ Matt White & Lamination Gloss/ Clear   (outdoor) RM 0.70 / sq ft

Remarks : 1) Our company will not responsible any costs related the claimed replacement inkjet product.
2) Color Durability : 12 - 18 months  //   UV INK - Not suitable for overlap & edge to edge application with printing
3) Recommended to have unprinted border for edge to edge application.
4) Scanning charges minimum RM20.00 per artwork
5) Additional retouching on artwork provided will be charges @ RM 1.00/ Min, Minimum = 15min
6) Extra artwork charges, above 10 designs @  RM 3.00/ Design

STICKER  - UV INK / LATEX INK
(with effect from 1-10-2021)

(Material size:  1.06m/ 1.27m/ 1.52m)

PRICE ABOVE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE
** Price above exclude SST.  SST is subject to applicable.

(M-ONE: WHITE  // NAR : CLEAR)

(Without Lamination/
Glossy Clear & White

(Material size:  1.06m/ 1.27m/ 1.52m)

(Material size:  1.06m/ 1.27m/ 1.52m)

(M-ONE: WHITE // NAR : CLEAR)

INKJET PRICE LIST  - (Revised 1-10-2021)STICKER-1



(C)  OTHER SITCKER
1200 DPI (UV) 1200 DPI (Latex)

1) Blockout Sticker (Without Lamination) (Without Lamination)

(RM) / sq ft (RM) / sq ft
2.60 2.90

2) Wall Sticker 1200 DPI (UV) 1200 DPI (Latex)
(Without Lamination) (Without Lamination)

(RM) / sq ft (RM) / sq ft
2.60 2.90

3) Ultra Clear Sticker 1200 DPI (UV)
(Without Lamination)

(Color + White + Color)  3
layers ink

(RM) / sq ft
4.60

ADDITIONAL CHARGES :
** Waste material charges for Blockout / Wall Sticker RM 0.60 / sq ft
** Waste material charges for Ultra Cleaer Sticker RM 1.10 / sq ft
** Outdoor Lamination -  Gloss / Matt Clear Lamination : RM 1.20 / sq ft
** Waste material charges for Outdoor Lamination Film : RM 0.70 / sq ft
** Colour Proofing charges (not more than 3 sq ft) RM 15.00/ pc

Remarks : 1) Our company will not responsible any costs related the claimed replacement inkjet product.
2) Color Durability : 12 - 18 months  //   UV INK - Not suitable for overlap & edge to edge application with printing

3) Recommended to have unprinted border for edge to edge application.
4) Scanning charges minimum RM20.00 per artwork
5) Additional retouching on artwork provided will be charges @ RM 1.00/ Min, Minimum = 15min
6) Extra artwork charges, above 10 designs @  RM 3.00/ Design

STICKER  - UV INK / LATEX INK
(with effect from 1-10-2021)

PRICE ABOVE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE
** Price above exclude SST.  SST is subject to applicable.

(Material size: 1.27m/ 1.52m)

10 sq ft and above

(Material size: 1.27m)
10 sq ft and above

(Material size: 1.27m)

(use for glass panel)

10 sq ft and above

INKJET PRICE LIST  - (Revised 1-10-2021)STICKER-2



4) CAR STICKER 1200 DPI (UV) 1200 DPI (UV) 1200 DPI (UV)
(Material size:  1.06m / 1.27m)

Without White Ink
 (2 layer print -

Color + White Ink)

 (5 layer print - Color +
White + Black + White +

Color )

10 sq ft and above (RM) / sq ft (RM) / sq ft (RM) / sq ft
3.00 4.00 8.00

ADDITIONAL CHARGES :
** Waste material charges RM 0.80 / sq ft
** Colour Proofing charges (not more than 3 sq ft) RM 15.00/ pc

5) PERFORATED   (ONE WAY VISION) 1200 DPI (UV)
(Material size:  1.27m) (RM) / sq ft
20 sq ft and above 4.00

ADDITIONAL CHARGES :
** Waste material charges RM 0.90 / sq ft
** Colour Proofing charges (not more than 3 sq ft) RM 15.00/ pc

6) FLOOR GRAPHIC STICKER 1200 DPI (Latex) (New: LAM-245) Gloss Stripe surface

(with Floor Graphic Lamination) (RM) / sq ft
20 sq ft and above (Material size:  1.27m) 4.00

ADDITIONAL CHARGES :
** Waste material charges RM 1.10 / sq ft

** Colour Proofing charges (not more than 3 sq ft) RM 15.00/ pc

7) Reflective Sticker  (Retrolux) 1200 DPI (UV) 1200 DPI (UV)

20 sq ft and above (Material size:  48" only)
Commercial Grade

(CG)
Engineering Grade

(EG)
** Price included material cost (RM) / sq ft (RM) / sq ft

1) White only 6.00 8.00
2) Yellow & Orange 8.00 12.00

ADDITIONAL CHARGES :
** Waste material charges for Retolux CG     (material size: 48") @ RM 1.50/ sq ft.
** Waste material charges for Retolux EG     (material size: 48") @ RM 2.50/ sq ft.
** Colour Proofing charges (not more than 3 sq ft) @ RM 40.00/ pc

Remarks : 1) Our company will not responsible any costs related the claimed replacement inkjet product.
2) Color Durability : 12 - 18 months  //   UV INK - Not suitable for overlap & edge to edge application with printing
3) Recommended to have unprinted border for edge to edge application.
4) Scanning charges minimum RM20.00 per artwork
5) Additional retouching on artwork provided will be charges @ RM 1.00/ Min, Minimum = 15min
6) Extra artwork charges, above 10 designs @  RM 3.00/ Design

STICKER  - UV INK / LATEX INK
(with effect from 1-10-2021)

PRICE ABOVE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE
 ** Price above exclude SST. SST is subject to applicable.
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(D) FRONTLIT - MISCELLANEOUS

1) SYNTHETIC PAPER   (BUNTING/ BANNER) 1200 DPI (UV) 1200 DPI (UV)

(Height: 24" / 35.5" / 48"/ 59.5")
10 sq ft and above (RM) / sq ft (RM) / sq ft

1.70 2.50
** Waste material charges RM 0.40 / sq ft

** With White Space up to 3" (Top & Bottom) only FOC

** With 2' x 22 mm or 10mm Ø PVC Pipe (Top & Bottom) RM 3.00 / Bunting (Nett)

** With 3' x 22 mm or 10mm Ø PVC Pipe (Top & Bottom) RM 4.50 / Bunting (Nett)

2) KOVEX     (BUNTING/ BANNER) 1200 DPI (UV)
(Width 24" / 35.5" / 47.5" ) Only (RM) / sq ft
20 sq ft and above 2.40

** Waste material charges RM 0.70 / sq ft
** Bunting - Workmanship cutting charges for ¼ " white space top & bottom RM 1.00 /pc
** Banner - Workmanship cutting charges for ¼ " white space top & bottom RM 2.00 /pc
** Bungee ball  (4 pcs per set) RM 3.00 /set

3) FABRIC   (Front-lit Type) 1200 DPI (UV)
(Material size:  1.27m  / 1.52m  / 1.82m) (RM) / sq ft
20 sq ft and above 2.40
** Waste material charges RM 0.60 / sq ft

4) ART CANVAS 1200 DPI (UV)
(Material size:  1.27m  / 1.52m) (RM) / sq ft
20 sq ft and above 4.00
** Waste material charges: RM 1.00 / sq ft

** Colour Proofing charges (not more than 3 sq ft) RM 15.00/ pc

(E) BACKLIT - MISCELLANEOUS

1) TRANS FILM 1440 DPI  (UV)
(Material size  - Trans film : 1.27m  / 2.2m)

(RM) / sq ft
10 sq ft and above 4.60
** Waste material charges RM 1.00 / sq ft

** Colour Proofing charges (not more than 3 sq ft) RM 15.00/ pc

2) BACKLIT VINYL 1200 DPI (UV) 1200 DPI (UV)
Mininum 20 sq ft

Double Density 3 layer print
(RM) / sq ft (RM) / sq ft

I) KORFLEX VINYL - 510g 5.30 7.40
(Material size:  1.4m / 2.0m / 2.6m / 3.2m)

II) Extra height  KORFLEX VINYL - 510g  (5M) 6.30 -
**  Waste material charges @ RM 0.90 / sq ft
**  Waste material charges 5M @ RM 1.20 / sq ft
**  Vinyl joint with 3M Seaming tape @ RM 13.50 / foot run

** Colour Proofing charges : RM 20.00/ pc (max. 3 sq ft)

Remarks : 1) Our company will not responsible any costs related the claimed replacement inkjet product.
2) Color Durability : 12 - 18 months  //   UV INK - Not suitable for overlap & edge to edge application with printing
3) Recommended to have unprinted border for edge to edge application.
4) Scanning charges minimum RM20.00 per artwork
5) Additional retouching on artwork provided will be charges @ RM 1.00/ Min, Minimum = 15min
6) Extra artwork charges, above 10 designs @  RM 3.00/ Design

PRICE ABOVE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE
 ** Price above exclude SST. SST is subject to applicable.

(With  Lamination Glossy/ Matt)
(indoor use)

UV INK /HP LATEX INK
(with effect from 1-10-2021)

(Color + White + Color)
(For Day/ Night use)

(Color + White + Color)
For Day/ Night use

INKJET PRICE LIST  - (Revised 1-10-2021)MISC



FLAT BED - UV INK
(with effect from 1-10-2021)

PRINTED ON:

A. Twin-Wall Polycarbonate Sheets  (White) 1200 DPI (UV) 1200 DPI (UV)
(For Day & Night use  //  Color + White + Color) Three Layer Print Three Layer Print

**   Min 10 sq ft 5.0mm 6.0mm
(RM) / sq ft (RM) / sq ft

I) Height :   3'/ 4'      X    Width:  Max  44' 7.00 7.50
(Material charges @ RM 2.80 / sq ft) (Material charges @ RM 3.30 / sq ft)

(Printing charges @ RM 4.20 / sq ft) (Printing charges @ RM 4.20 / sq ft)

II) Height :   5'/ 6'/ 7'   X  Width:  Max  44' - 8.20
(Material charges @ RM 3.80 / sq ft)

(Printing charges @ RM 4.40 / sq ft)

** Extra  Width :
III) Height :   4'          X   Width :  44' and above - 8.60

(Material charges @ RM 3.80 / sq ft)

(Printing charges @ RM 4.80 / sq ft)

IV) Height :   5'          X   Width :  44' and above - 9.20
(Material charges @ RM 4.20 / sq ft)

** Color Durability : 18 - 24 months (Printing charges @ RM 5.00 / sq ft)

** Remark -  Customer Own Material :
a) Customer Own TWPC  PRINTING CHARGES    @ RM 5.80 / sq ft   (width max 44')
b) Material  need send  & collect  by customer own transport only.
c) All Terms & Condition refer to Printing on Customer Materials Form attachment.

PRINTED ON:

B. Color Bond Sheets (0.35mm) Single Side Print

** Min 10 sq ft 1200 DPI (UV)
(RM) / sq ft

Size (Height) :   3'  /   4'     x   (Width) :  Max 44' 6.50
** Color Durability : 18 - 24 months (Material charges @ RM 2.50 / sq ft)

(Printing charges @ RM 4.00 / sq ft)

** Remark -  Customer Own Material :
a) Customer Own Color Bond  PRINTING CHARGES    @ RM 5.30 / sq ft
b) Material  need send  & collect  by customer own transport only.
c) All Terms & Condition refer to Printing on Customer Materials Form attachment.

PRINTED ON:

C. Customer Own Material Single Side Print
   (printing charges only)

1) Sticker (RM) / sq ft
 I)   Min  50 sq ft and above 2.80
   ** Material provided by customer

Remark:
** Price excluded material cost.

**  Our company will not responsible any costs related the claimed replacement inkjet product.
**  All Terms & Condition refer to Printing on Customer Materials Form attachment.

 ** Price above exclude SST.  SST is subject to applicable.

TWIN-WALL POLYCARBONATE SHEETS

COLOR BOND SHEETS

MISCELLANEOUS

PRICE ABOVE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

1200 DPI (UV) / Latex II
(without lamination)

INKJET PRICE LIST  - (Revised 1-10-2021)Flat Bed - 1200A



NEW   FLAT BED- 1200 UV INK
(with effect from 1-10-2021)

Customer Own Material
  (PRINTING CHARGES ONLY)

PRINTED ON:Printed on :
1) High Impact Plastic
2) Aluminium Composite Panel (ACM) ; Color: White only - 4' x 6'/ 8'/ 12' x 3mm
3) Compress Foam
4) Plastic Sheet (** with PRIMER coating)
5) Polypropylene Double-Wall  Hollow Sheet (PP) - White Only

A) FRONT LIT Single Layer Print Single Layer Print Double Side Print Double Side Print
(without White Ink) (with  White Ink) (without White Ink) (with  White Ink)

1200 DPI (UV) 1200 DPI (UV) 1200 DPI (UV) 1200 DPI (UV)
(RM) / sq ft (RM) / sq ft (RM) / sq ft (RM) / sq ft

 I)   Min 10 sq ft and above 4.40 6.00 9.80 12.00
(Printing size more than 10 sq ft per piece)

 II)  0.5 sq ft -  10 sq ft  per piece 6.60 8.50 14.30 17.00
   (Min 10 sq ft) .

     (Material size less then 0.5 sq ft (72 sq inches) or in dirty, need special handling / other shape condition
& etc; need seek for further advice, price to be discussed if the material is suitable for us to print.

** Print on Plastic (cast acrylic / extrusion) additional  PRIMER coating charges @ RM 0.50 / sq ft

B) BACK LIT Three Layer Print
(Color + White + Color)

1200 DPI (UV)
(RM) / sq ft

 I)   Min 10 sq ft and above 6.80

 II)  0.5 sq ft -  10 sq ft  per piece 10.00

*

     (Material size less then 0.5 sq ft (72 sq inches) or in dirty, need special handling / other shape condition
& etc; need seek for further advice, price to be discussed if the material is suitable for us to print.

** Print on Plastic (cast acrylic / extrusion) additional  PRIMER coating charges @ RM 0.50 / sq ft

Remark:
**   Price excluded material cost.
**  Our company will not responsible any costs related the claimed replacement inkjet product.
**  All Terms & Condition refer to Printing on Customer Materials Form attachment.

 ** Price above exclude SST.  SST is subject to applicable.
PRICE ABOVE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

(Printing size more than 10 sq ft
per piece)

 (Min 10 sq ft)
For Day/ Night  use, printed on (433)

trans white or (000) transparent plastic .

INKJET PRICE LIST  - (Revised 1-10-2021)Flat Bed 1200



               BACKLIT- UV INK
(with effect from 1-10-2021)

A) Printing Charges - BACKLIT FABRIC  finished with Silicone bending
Double Density
1440 DPI  (UV)

(Min 10 sq ft and above) (RM) / sq ft
Size (h) : 2'/ 3'/ 4' / 5' /6'/ 7'/ 8'/ 9'/ 10' 7.30

B) Frameless Aluminium Fabric Section  LED Lightbox with ACM Backing Panel
(Without LED Lighting  / Iron Frame)   Width : 50mm / 80mm

Size: RM / unit Size: RM / unit Size: RM / unit
2' x 2' 150.00 3' x 3' 240.00 4' x 4' 320.00
2' x 3' 170.00 3' x 4' 260.00 4' x 5' 350.00
2' x 4' 200.00 3' x 5' 310.00 4' x 6' 420.00
2' x 5' 220.00 3' x 6' 360.00 4' x 7' 490.00
2' x 6' 260.00 3' x 7' 410.00 4' x 8' 560.00
2' x 7' 290.00 3' x 8' 460.00
2' x 8' 320.00

Size: RM / unit
5' x 5' 480.00 6' x 6' 630.00 7' x 7' 860.00
5' x 6' 550.00 6' x 7' 740.00 7' x 8' 980.00
5' x 7' 620.00 6' x 8' 840.00 7' x 9' 1110.00
5' x 8' 700.00

8' x 8' 1120.00 9' x 9' 1420.00 10' x 10' 1750.00
8' x 9' 1260.00 9' x 10' 1600.00 10' x 11' 1930.00
8' x 10' 1400.00

** Other size will be separately  calculated.

C) Frameless Lightbox Aluminium Frame RM/ pc
50mm x 14mm x 20' (NA) 200.00
80mm x 30mm x 20' (NA) 220.00

D) Angle Fastener with Screws RM/ pc
50mm x 50mm x 23mm x 3mm (thickness) 5.00
50mm x 50mm x 60mm x 3mm (thickness) 5.00

Remarks :
1) Our company will not responsible any replacement costs related to inkjet product for

lightbox without YL measure lightbox sizes.
**  For those reorder job - tax invoices /billing number is required for verify and

tracking purposes.
2) Scanning charges minimum RM20.00 per artwork
3) Additional retouching on artwork provided will be charges @ RM 1.00/ Min, Minimum = 15min
4) Extra artwork charges, above 10 designs @  RM 3.00/ Design

FRAMELESS ALUMINIUM FABRIC LED LIGHTBOX

PRICE ABOVE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE
 ** Price above exclude SST. SST is subject to applicable.

INKJET PRICE LIST  - (Revised 1-10-2021)Fabric LED



1) Pop Up backdrop display system + Printing Charges  onto 0.5mm HIPS

a) VL-SPU-3X3C Curve = RM 1200.00 / set
Panel printing size:-

(centre ) : 697 mm (w) x 2315 mm (h) x 3 panels

(Left & Right) : 670 mm (w) x 2315 mm (h) x 2 panels

b) VL-SPU-4X3C Curve = RM 1400.00 / set
Panel printing size:-

(centre )  : 697 mm (w) x 2315 mm (h) x 4 panels

(Left & Right)  : 670 mm (w) x 2315 mm (h) x 2 panels

Included:-

* Workmanship charges: cut & paste magnet stripe onto panels with double tape.

2) REUSE - Customer own  Pop Up system purchased from YL's
(Printing, Accessories, High Impact & Workmanship Charges)

a) VL-SPU-3X3C Curve = RM 800.00 / set
High Impact printing size:-

(centre ) : 697 mm (w) x 2315 mm (h) x 3 panels

(Left & Right) : 670 mm (w) x 2315 mm (h) x 2 panels

b) VL-SPU-4X3C Curve = RM 900.00 / set
High Impact printing size:-

(centre )  : 697 mm (w) x 2315 mm (h) x 4 panels

(Left & Right)  : 670 mm (w) x 2315 mm (h) x 2 panels

Included:-

* Material & printing charges for High Impact 4' x 8' x 0.5mm

* Accessories  : Top hanging plate, magnet stripe and double side tape.

* Workmanship:

  Cut & paste magnet stripe onto high impact with double side tape.

Pop Up Backdrop

PRICE LIST
(with effect from 1-10-2021)

PRICE ABOVE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

** Price above exclude SST.  SST is subject to applicable.

INKJET PRICE LIST  - (Revised 1-10-2021)Pop Up



(D) 3 PANELS

Code Size: Height (mm) x  Width (mm) RM  / set

3S 12/12 300 x 300 = 3 pcs 160.00
3S 18/18 450 x 450 = 3 pcs 330.00
3S 24/24 600 x 600 = 3 pcs 480.00
3S 24/12 600 x 300 = 3 pcs 330.00
3S 36/18 900 x 450 = 3 pcs 540.00

(E) 3 MULTIPLE SIZE

Code Size: Height (mm) x  Width (mm) RM  / set

3MS-12 600 x 600 = 1 pc  // 600 x 300 =  2 pcs 380.00
3MS-16 800 x 800 = 1 pc  // 800 x 400 =  2 pcs 550.00
3MS-18 900 x 450 = 1 pc  // 600 x 300 =  2 pcs 400.00

(F) 4 PANELS

Code RM  / set

4S 12/12 300 x 300 =  4 pcs 220.00
4S 18/18 450 x 450 =  4 pcs 440.00
4S 24/24 600 x 600 =  4 pcs 640.00
4S 24/12 600 x 300 =  4 pcs 440.00
4S 36/18 900 x 450 =  4 pcs 720.00

(G) 4 MULTIPLE SIZE

Code Size: Height (mm) x  Width (mm) RM  / set

4MS-18 900 x 450 = 2 pcs  // 600 x 300 =  2 pcs 600.00

(H) 5 PANELS

Code Size: Height (mm) x  Width (mm) RM  / set

5S 24/12 600 x 300 =  5 pcs 550.00
5S 36/18 900 x 450 =  5 pcs 900.00

(J) 5 MULTIPLE SIZE

Code Size: Height (mm) x  Width (mm) RM  / set

5MS-12 600 x 300 = 2 pcs  // 750 x 300 =  2 pcs 660.00
900 x 300 = 1 pc

5MS-18 900 x 450 = 2 pcs  // 1050 x 450 =  2 pcs 1020.00
1200 x 450 = 1 pc

K) 6 PANELS

Code Size: Height (mm) x  Width (mm) RM  / set

6S 12/12 300 x 300 =  6 pcs 330.00
6S 18/18 450 x 450 =  6 pcs 660.00
6S 12/36 300 x 900 =  6 pcs 960.00

Size: Height (mm) x  Width (mm)

PRICE ABOVE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE
** Price above exclude SST. SST is subject to applicable.

PRICE LIST
(with effect from 1-10-2021)

MULTIPLE PANEL POSTER
(Single Photo Split Across Multiple Panel)

INKJET PRICE LIST  - (Revised 1-10-2021)Framed Poster - Multi



(A) SQUARE

Code RM  / pc

S 12/12 300 x 300 50.00

S 18/18 450 x 450 100.00

S 24/24 600 x 600 150.00

S 30/30 750 x 750 200.00

S 36/36 900 x 900 250.00

(B) LANDSCAPE

Code RM  / pc

L 8/12 200 x 300 45.00

L 12/18 300 x 450 70.00

L 12/24 300 x 600 100.00

L 16/24 400 x 600 120.00

L 16/32 400 x 800 140.00

L 20/30 500 x 750 160.00

L 20/40 500 x 1000 180.00

L 24/36 600 x 900 200.00

(C) PORTRAIT

Code RM  / pc

P 12/8 300 x 200 45.00

P 18/12 450 x 300 70.00

P 24/16 600 x 400 120.00

P 30/20 750 x 500 160.00

P 36/24 900 x 600 200.00

PRICE LIST
(with effect from 1-10-2021)

PRICE ABOVE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE
** Price above exclude SST.  SST is subject to applicable.

SINGLE PANEL POSTER

Size: Height (mm) X Width (mm)

Size: Height (mm) X Width (mm)

Size: Height (mm) X Width (mm)

INKJET PRICE LIST  - (Revised 1-10-2021)Framed Poster - Sg


